LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202258
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG

Mid Power LED Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 15°-40°-60°-90°-30°x96°)
Mid Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 30°-60°-90°-143°x50°)
1
2
8
 L
E
D
1
9
2
 L
E
D
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
45-10-90-128-XX-X 82W 90W  13343lm - 14041lm  12409lm - 13058lm 3000K-4000K
45-10-120-128-XX-X 109W 120W 16797lm - 17695lm  15621lm - 16438lm 3000K-4000K
45-10-75-192-XX-X 68W 75W 13010lm - 13384lm 11839m - 12179lm 3000K-4000K
45-10-100-192-XX-X 91W 100W 16845lm - 17329lm 15329lm - 15769lm 3000K-4000K
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
High Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 8°-15°-25°-40°-60°-10x45°-30x60°)
4
8
 L
E
D
45-10-135-48-XX-X 123W 135W 20741lm 18519lm 6500K
Mid Power LED Extra High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)
2
8
8
 L
E
D
45-10-75-288-XX-X 68W 75W 13642lm - 14034lm 12414lm - 12771lm 3000K-4000K
45-10-100-288-XX-X 91W 100W 17661lm - 18168lm 16072lm - 16553m 3000K-4000K
45-10-125-288-XX-X 114W 125W 21374lm - 21998lm 19451lm - 20009lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
1000
cd/klm η = 100%
0° 15° 30°